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 Welcome to our Harvest Service today!   Also, a very special welcome to 

our Guest speaker Rev Bruce Lloyd from Sheffield.  

 It was over 15 years ago when Bruce was here running a ‘Time for a 

Change’ programme that it was decided to print a weekly Update sheet 

instead of our quarterly On the Vine.  The Pastor is wondering what he 

might suggest this time!  I know you will all have a great time, Karl. 

 Our CAP Course is up and running; we plan to start the Christianity 

Explored Course in October.  Thank you for your prayers. 

 This Update covers the next two weeks. 

Coming up:  

Today  

 

10.30am 

 

Harvest Service: with Rev Bruce Lloyd 

 

Tuesday 

 

Wednesday 

 

Friday 

 

Sunday 1 Oct 

10.30am  

  

10.00am 

7.30pm 

2.00pm 

 

9.30am  

10.30am 

    

Life Skills Course 

NO Diner this week! 

Toddle-in Group 

Study Groups (others at 2.30pm, 7.45pm)  

China Cup Café 

 

Men’s Prayer Group 

Morning Service: ‘The Pre-Eminence of Christ’ 

Jaime Filoteo is speaking 

Monday 

Tuesday 

 

Wednesday 

 

Friday 

Saturday 

 

Sunday 8th  

 

7.00pm 

10.30am  

12.00pm 

10.00am 

7.30pm 

2.00pm 

11.00am 

 

10.30am  

Study Group at The Grange 

Life Skills Course 

Dinnaz 

Toddle-in Group 

Study Groups (others at 2.30pm, 7.45pm)  

China Cup Café 

College Graduation (Whitworth Hall) 

 

Morning Service: ‘By Grace Alone’ 

Karl is speaking - Communion 
 

Readings and Prayers: 

Monday 

 

Reading  1 Cor 13 

Pray for Peter & Babs Hewitt 

Tuesday  Reading 1 Cor 14 

Pray for Stephanie Hong, Victoria & Jason 

Wednesday Reading   1 Cor 15:1–34 

Pray for Anna Holme 

Thursday Reading  1 Cor 15:35–58 

Pray for Marjorie Hopwood 

Friday Reading  1 Cor 16 

Pray for Claire, Terry, Liam & Chloe Humphreys 

Saturday Reading: Gen 38:1–15 

Pray for Sebastian, Claudia & Nathan Ianos 

Sunday 1 Oct  Reading  Gen 38:16–30 

Pray for Tim & Alison Ingram 

 

Monday        Reading  2 Cor 1:1–2:4 

Pray for Leah Hope Jenkinson 

Tuesday  Reading 2 Cor 2:5–3:18 

Pray for Annette & Mike Jones 

Wednesday Reading   2 Cor 4:1–5:10 

Pray for Ruth, Robert, Ray Rodney & Ryan Karamoja 

Thursday Reading  2 Cor 5:11–7:4 

Pray for Kingdom, Debi, David, Sarah & Faith  

Matsetlo 

Friday Reading  2 Cor 7:5–8:15 

Pray for Dr. Herbert McGonigle & family 

Saturday Reading: Gen 39:1–18 

Pray for Fines Mejeh 

Sunday  8 Oct Reading  Gen 39:19–23 

Pray for Sigrid Nwator & family 
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