Brooklands Nazarene Church

Update

Sunday 24 Sept - 8 Oct 2017

Pastor Karl Stanfield 0161 998 9863 07515 104216



- Welcome to our <u>Harvest Service</u> today! Also, a very special welcome to our Guest speaker Rev Bruce Lloyd from Sheffield.
- It was over 15 years ago when Bruce was here running a 'Time for a Change' programme that it was decided to print a weekly Update sheet instead of our quarterly On the Vine. The Pastor is wondering what he might suggest this time! I know you will all have a great time, Karl.
- Our <u>CAP Course</u> is up and running; we plan to start the <u>Christianity</u> <u>Explored Course</u> in October. Thank you for your prayers.
- This Update covers the next two weeks.

Coming up:

Today	10.30am	Harvest Service: with Rev Bruce Lloyd
Tuesday	10.30am	Life Skills Course
		<i>NO</i> Diner this week!
Wednesday	10.00am	Toddle-in Group
	7.30pm	Study Groups (others at 2.30pm, 7.45pm)
Friday	2.00pm	China Cup Café
Sunday 1 Oct	9.30am	Men's Prayer Group
	10.30am	Morning Service: The Pre-Eminence of Christ'
		Jaime Filoteo is speaking
Monday	7.00pm	Study Group at The Grange
Tuesday	10.30am	Life Skills Course
	12.00pm	Dinnaz
Wednesday	10.00am	Toddle-in Group
	7.30pm	Study Groups (others at 2.30pm, 7.45pm)
Friday	2.00pm	China Cup Café
Saturday	11.00am	College Graduation (Whitworth Hall)
Sunday 8 th	10.30am	Morning Service: 'By Grace Alone' Karl is speaking - Communion
		Null is speaking Continuation

Readings and Prayers:

Monday Reading 1 Cor 13

Pray for Peter & Babs Hewitt

Tuesday Reading 1 Cor 14

Pray for Stephanie Hong, Victoria & Jason

Wednesday Reading 1 Cor 15:1–34

Pray for Anna Holme

Thursday Reading 1 Cor 15:35–58

Pray for Marjorie Hopwood

Friday Reading 1 Cor 16

Pray for Claire, Terry, Liam & Chloe Humphreys

Saturday Reading: Gen 38:1–15

Pray for Sebastian, Claudia & Nathan Ianos

Sunday 1 Oct Reading Gen 38:16–30

Pray for Tim & Alison Ingram

Monday Reading 2 Cor 1:1–2:4

Pray for Leah Hope Jenkinson

Tuesday Reading 2 Cor 2:5–3:18

Pray for Annette & Mike Jones

Wednesday Reading 2 Cor 4:1–5:10

Pray for Ruth, Robert, Ray Rodney & Ryan Karamoja

Thursday Reading 2 Cor 5:11–7:4

Pray for Kingdom, Debi, David, Sarah & Faith

Matsetlo

Friday Reading 2 Cor 7:5–8:15

Pray for Dr. Herbert McGonigle & family

Saturday Reading: Gen 39:1–18

Pray for Fines Mejeh

Sunday 8 Oct Reading Gen 39:19–23

Pray for Sigrid Nwator & family